
Round M  Race 1 :: Sportsman Buggy (C Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Skye Baker 2 14/12:02.459 45.035 52.039 46.052 47.772

2 Felipe Martinez Jr. 3 13/12:51.295 50.809 59.238 53.038 57.327

3 Jason Ayoub 1 12/12:24.637 47.951 1:01.901 52.388 57.016

4 Tanner Speers 4 7/7:08.425 55.734 1:01.069 59.841

Round M  Race 2 :: 40+ Nitro Buggy (B Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Oivind Eichenberger 3 20/15:43.961 43.239 47.047 43.695 44.484 45.903

2 Eddie Gonzalez 5 18/14:53.609 43.799 49.810 36.728 43.446 46.405

3 Robert Redwine 4 8/6:30.081 45.490 48.960 47.100

4 Chris McElroy 1 0/0.000

4 Jay Katz 2 0/0.000

Round M  Race 3 :: 1/8 Electric (B Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Louis Fernandez 1 12/8:43.995 42.327 43.830 42.931 43.603

2 Sean McPike 2 11/8:32.752 43.291 46.641 44.645 46.641

3 Dienna Eichenberger 3 10/8:10.974 45.717 49.372 46.312

4 Gil Alontaga 4 0/0.000

Round M  Race 4 :: Sportsman Buggy (B Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Ricky Bobby 2 20/15:19.174 43.195 45.870 43.648 44.109 44.724

2 Sean McPike 1 20/15:22.180 42.732 46.280 43.265 43.709 45.169

3 Maurice Walsh 5 20/15:46.054 43.410 47.446 43.792 44.353 45.673

4 Jonathan Eichenberger 4 19/15:00.764 43.311 46.864 43.533 44.379 45.521

5 Dooley 9 19/15:09.278 43.280 47.539 44.381 45.010 46.136

6 Jim Evans 7 19/15:18.628 43.396 47.631 44.252 45.076 46.149

7 David Blakeney 6 19/15:26.721 41.961 46.564 42.620 43.064 44.255

8 Skye Baker 12 19/15:34.969 43.463 49.219 44.102 45.635 47.256

9 K.C. Arnao 8 18/15:40.203 44.106 52.474 45.039 45.793 46.592

10 Terry Brown 10 17/15:46.153 48.526 55.267 49.374 50.112 53.417

11 Beanzz 11 17/15:50.694 46.675 55.647 49.415 51.739 54.627

12 Jason Ayoub 14 16/15:23.405 50.948 57.711 53.504 55.421 57.711

13 Chris Melero 3 8/6:16.445 42.772 47.240 44.714

14 Felipe Martinez Jr. 13 8/15:42.565 46.705 1:05.728 59.036

Round M  Race 5 :: Intermediate Buggy (B Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jason Snyder 1 21/15:07.337 41.063 43.339 41.626 42.097 42.538
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2 John Brown 2 21/15:24.035 41.929 43.949 42.483 42.905 43.243

3 Matt Nystrom 5 21/15:27.819 39.445 44.058 41.295 41.995 42.808

4 Victor Orellana 3 20/15:04.093 41.214 45.279 41.904 42.716 43.676

5 Jeremy Tooker 4 0/0.000

Round M  Race 6 :: Expert Buggy (B Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Cody Turner 2 30/20:29.052 37.633 41.024 38.208 38.920 39.373

2 Colin Herzig 3 30/20:37.286 39.055 41.273 39.285 39.536 39.725

3 Mike Acero 4 29/20:14.171 39.584 41.881 39.888 40.204 40.454

4 Chad Panek 5 29/20:27.539 38.829 42.365 39.334 39.702 39.970

5 Greg Degani 1 28/20:14.700 38.319 43.382 38.909 39.306 39.529

6 Daniel Adams 6 28/20:31.295 39.982 44.002 40.827 41.344 41.857

7 Gil Alontaga 7 26/20:06.092 39.056 46.509 39.442 39.929 40.485

Round M  Race 7 :: 1/8 Electric (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Tanner Denney 2 16/10:27.305 37.956 39.114 38.398 38.674 39.114

2 Lucas Sanford 4 16/10:27.424 37.953 39.174 38.271 38.558 39.174

3 Drew Moller 3 16/10:27.436 37.991 39.191 38.219 38.459 39.191

4 Steve Harris [TQ] 1 16/10:29.481 37.909 39.445 38.272 38.805 39.445

5 Adam Drake 6 16/10:32.734 37.691 39.396 38.018 38.556 39.396

6 Cody Turner 5 15/10:03.554 38.176 40.146 38.828 39.129

7 Chad Panek 7 15/10:09.078 38.647 40.408 39.098 39.694

8 Brian Kuskie 10 15/10:52.450 39.918 43.462 40.461 41.281

9 Louis Fernandez 12 14/10:35.655 42.377 44.944 43.402 44.288

10 Dienna Eichenberger 14 13/10:07.099 42.179 46.807 43.512 45.395

11 Jason Snyder 9 5/3:35.303 40.527 42.060

12 Sean McPike 13 3/2:20.178 44.826 46.845

13 Loch Stigre 8 0/0.000

13 Bill Koch 11 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Tanner Denney 1 16 10:27.305 1 1 16/10:27.305

2 Lucas Sanford 2 16 10:27.424 2 2 16/10:27.424

3 Drew Moller 3 16 10:27.436 3 3 16/10:27.436

4 Steve Harris [TQ] 4 16 10:29.481 4 4 16/10:29.481

5 Adam Drake 5 16 10:32.734 5 5 16/10:32.734

6 Cody Turner 6 15 10:03.554 6 6 15/10:03.554

7 Chad Panek 7 15 10:09.078 7 7 15/10:09.078

8 Brian Kuskie 8 15 10:52.450 8 8 15/10:52.450

9 Louis Fernandez 9 14 10:35.655 9 9 14/10:35.655

10 Dienna Eichenberger 10 13 10:07.099 10 10 13/10:07.099

11 Jason Snyder 11 5 3:35.303 11 11 5/3:35.303

12 Sean McPike 12 3 2:20.178 12 12 3/2:20.178

13 Loch Stigre 13 0 0.000 13 13 0/0.000

14 Bill Koch 13 0 0.000 13 13 0/0.000

Round M  Race 8 :: 40+ Nitro Buggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Richard Saxton [TQ] 1 44/30:18.805 39.037 41.387 39.344 39.555 39.724

2 Don Vinkemulder 2 43/30:05.404 39.583 41.937 39.795 40.046 40.237

3 Danny Flores 5 42/30:06.963 40.532 42.979 40.743 40.898 41.051

4 Ryan Kane 4 42/30:14.113 39.894 42.964 40.363 40.591 40.841

5 Billy Ho 3 42/30:17.996 40.556 43.359 40.711 40.882 41.035

6 Louis Fernandez 8 42/30:42.765 40.467 43.614 32.780 37.194 38.806

7 Bill Koch 9 41/30:16.975 41.898 44.340 42.155 42.462 42.711

8 Travis Cory 6 40/30:06.272 41.260 44.868 41.423 41.709 41.921

9 Dave Wentz 11 40/30:12.373 42.135 45.235 42.483 42.893 43.135

10 Bob Taylor 10 40/30:22.843 41.805 45.411 42.112 42.403 42.751

11 Oivind Eichenberger 12 40/30:46.713 41.504 46.153 42.557 42.917 43.303

12 Marc Robinson 7 39/30:35.560 40.134 47.221 41.004 41.574 42.081

13 Robert Redwine 14 37/30:39.121 44.362 49.689 44.763 45.348 45.951

14 Eddie Gonzalez 13 33/30:04.565 45.696 54.756 46.360 47.295 48.247

Round M  Race 9 :: Sportsman Truggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Dylan Robinson [TQ] 1 43/30:08.600 39.735 42.110 39.843 40.013 40.192

2 Shane Flores 2 42/30:27.468 40.358 43.461 40.505 40.621 40.853

3 Javier Cahildo 5 42/30:30.420 40.899 43.503 41.354 41.507 41.679

4 Chris Melero 4 41/30:03.462 40.881 43.965 41.126 41.341 41.497

5 Nick Silva 11 41/30:08.191 40.807 44.009 32.893 37.335 38.967

6 Anthony Smalls 3 40/30:15.679 41.087 45.259 41.487 41.871 42.184

7 Ricky Bobby 8 40/30:38.159 41.086 45.848 41.604 42.202 42.581

8 Oivind Eichenberger 6 40/30:40.154 40.946 45.980 41.328 41.638 41.887

9 Beanzz 10 38/30:42.607 43.620 48.379 44.101 44.391 44.798

10 Tyrone Robinson 13 32/26:37.340 43.029 49.661 44.701 45.654 46.181
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11 Dooley 9 25/19:48.313 43.475 47.196 43.890 44.459 45.032

12 Maurice Walsh 12 17/13:27.137 40.989 47.133 42.006 42.930 45.206

13 Josh Harris 7 4/3:12.544 43.802 47.031

Round M  Race 10 :: Intermediate Truggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Louis Fernandez 5 30/20:37.804 39.399 41.266 39.594 39.965 40.231

2 Billy Ho 2 29/20:07.185 38.967 41.706 39.325 39.679 39.971

3 Brian Kuskie 8 29/20:23.319 39.636 42.092 40.134 40.331 40.625

4 Big Shawn 4 29/20:25.899 39.634 42.169 40.069 40.575 40.805

5 Chenzo 7 29/20:27.080 39.688 42.292 39.901 40.140 40.321

6 John Brown 6 28/20:05.438 40.191 42.961 40.733 40.942 41.214

7 Felipe Martinez [TQ] 1 19/13:40.927 39.814 43.379 40.073 40.310 40.849

8 Marc Robinson 9 3/2:11.659 42.126 42.894

9 James Deeley 3 2/1:28.065 47.542 47.542

Round M  Race 11 :: Expert Truggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Cody King 2 47/30:00.318 36.609 38.322 36.922 37.071 37.216

2 Adam Drake [TQ] 1 47/30:32.377 37.093 39.041 37.566 37.774 37.910

3 Billy Fischer 3 46/30:06.429 37.298 39.300 37.740 37.931 38.043

4 Lucas Sanford 4 46/30:27.473 37.598 39.748 38.047 38.233 38.356

5 Gil Alontaga 7 43/30:07.566 38.611 42.051 39.092 39.439 39.667

6 Anthony Howarth 6 40/30:16.120 38.249 45.541 38.463 38.764 39.045

7 Mike Acero 5 0/0.000

Round M  Race 12 :: 1/8 Electric (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Lucas Sanford 4 16/10:22.733 38.155 38.859 38.386 38.645 38.859

2 Drew Moller 3 16/10:25.881 37.626 38.977 37.956 38.222 38.977

3 Tanner Denney 2 16/10:32.961 37.284 39.474 38.157 38.550 39.474

4 Adam Drake 6 15/10:01.449 37.916 39.992 38.335 38.802

5 Cody Turner 5 15/10:05.119 37.792 40.411 30.636 35.173

6 Brian Kuskie 10 15/10:39.438 40.394 42.484 40.980 41.752

7 Chad Panek 7 14/10:04.451 40.455 43.196 41.045 42.131

8 Louis Fernandez 12 13/10:13.768 42.971 46.931 43.597 45.825

9 Dienna Eichenberger 14 13/10:18.793 44.013 47.153 45.002 46.287

10 Steve Harris [TQ] 1 11/10:03.000 37.705 39.245 38.199 39.245

11 Sean McPike 13 4/3:07.957 42.656 46.336

12 Loch Stigre 8 0/0.000

12 Jason Snyder 9 0/0.000

12 Bill Koch 11 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Lucas Sanford 2 16 10:27.424 1 16 10:22.73
3

2 1 3 32/20:50.157

2 Tanner Denney 1 16 10:27.305 3 16 10:32.96
1

1 3 4 32/21:00.266

3 Drew Moller 3 16 10:27.436 2 16 10:25.88
1

3 2 5 32/20:53.317

4 Adam Drake 5 16 10:32.734 4 15 10:01.44
9

5 4 9 31/20:34.183

5 Cody Turner 6 15 10:03.554 5 15 10:05.11
9

6 5 11 30/20:08.673

6 Brian Kuskie 8 15 10:52.450 6 15 10:39.43
8

8 6 14 30/21:31.888

7 Chad Panek 7 15 10:09.078 7 14 10:04.45
1

7 7 14 29/20:13.529

8 Steve Harris [TQ] 4 16 10:29.481 10 11 10:03.00
0

4 10 14 27/20:32.481

9 Louis Fernandez 9 14 10:35.655 8 13 10:13.76
8

9 8 17 27/20:49.423

10 Dienna Eichenberger 10 13 10:07.099 9 13 10:18.79
3

10 9 19 26/20:25.892

11 Sean McPike 12 3 2:20.178 11 4 3:07.957 12 11 23 7/5:28.135

12 Jason Snyder 11 5 3:35.303 12 0 0.000 11 12 23 5/3:35.303

13 Loch Stigre 13 0 0.000 12 0 0.000 13 12 25 0/0.000

14 Bill Koch 13 0 0.000 12 0 0.000 13 12 25 0/0.000

Round M  Race 13 :: Sportsman Buggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Dylan Robinson 2 28/20:17.246 40.888 43.397 41.139 41.321 41.511

2 Andrew Nystrom 10 28/20:29.967 41.511 43.880 41.802 42.121 42.340

3 Bill Koch 5 28/20:36.824 41.749 44.167 42.109 42.434 42.767

4 Shane Flores [TQ] 1 28/20:38.199 41.455 44.178 41.777 42.114 42.343

5 Jermaine Robinson 9 27/20:12.247 41.211 44.748 41.879 42.190 42.769

6 Kevin Gatton 6 27/20:34.230 41.539 45.659 41.893 42.273 42.693

7 Sean McPike 13 27/20:37.299 42.522 45.768 42.653 42.952 43.438

8 Dave Wentz 7 27/20:40.925 42.083 45.991 42.905 43.291 43.650

9 Javier Cahildo 4 26/19:51.019 42.508 45.831 42.742 43.134 43.594

10 Bob Taylor 3 26/20:06.653 42.219 46.523 42.964 43.478 44.094

11 Maurice Walsh 14 26/20:18.684 41.941 46.647 42.711 43.178 44.072

12 Ricky Bobby 12 25/20:17.005 42.240 48.608 42.620 43.105 43.887

13 David Delgado 8 0/0.000

13 Anthony Smalls 11 0/0.000

Round M  Race 14 :: Intermediate Buggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Don Vinkemulder [TQ] 1 29/20:07.309 40.243 41.691 40.400 40.554 40.722

2 Matt Wolter 7 28/20:13.183 40.830 43.230 41.125 41.371 41.655

3 Jose Alvarado 4 28/20:20.732 40.185 43.543 40.610 40.910 41.256

4 Big Shawn 9 28/20:22.093 41.117 43.608 41.413 41.577 41.814

5 of 710/4/2015 4:22:21 PM

JBRL Jimmy Babcock Racing League
Jbrl Nitro Series
12th Annual Sidewinder Nitro 
Explosion @ HRCP Round Results http://www.livetimerc.com 



5 Felipe Martinez 2 28/20:36.058 41.006 44.193 41.336 41.743 42.131

6 Louis Fernandez 10 28/20:38.489 41.040 44.220 41.160 41.418 41.909

7 Chris Austin 8 27/20:42.138 41.477 45.964 33.404 38.351 40.702

8 Nick Wautlet 3 18/13:57.680 39.959 46.895 40.462 41.266 42.609

9 James Deeley 5 17/13:00.059 39.991 45.912 40.379 40.748 42.158

10 Matt Nystrom 14 12/9:57.481 43.177 49.868 45.369 48.485

11 Derrick Poe 11 6/4:22.568 41.441 43.004 43.004

12 Tyler Hicks 6 0/0.000

12 Jason Snyder 12 0/0.000

12 John Brown 13 0/0.000

Round M  Race 15 :: Expert Buggy (A Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Cody King 2 47/30:34.895 37.599 39.062 37.835 37.935 38.014

2 Drew Moller [TQ] 1 46/30:04.944 37.684 39.259 37.959 38.135 38.264

3 Steve Harris 4 46/30:35.219 37.754 39.828 38.015 38.239 38.414

4 Lucas Sanford 5 45/30:05.758 38.344 40.147 38.549 38.701 38.787

5 Richard Saxton 9 45/30:06.039 38.198 40.085 38.562 38.782 38.959

6 Adam Drake 3 45/30:20.698 37.723 40.499 37.985 38.123 38.231

7 Billy Fischer 7 45/30:23.125 38.456 40.499 38.781 38.992 39.138

8 Tanner Denney 6 45/30:39.967 38.109 40.908 38.338 38.455 38.587

9 Shaun Kirkman 11 44/30:14.813 38.558 41.097 38.792 39.094 39.342

10 Anthony Howarth 8 43/30:16.160 38.352 42.228 38.942 39.268 39.553

11 Chad Panek 14 42/30:40.875 39.537 43.789 40.105 40.415 40.724

12 Jeff Guest 10 41/30:00.686 38.604 43.930 38.823 39.238 39.538

13 Colin Herzig 13 41/30:37.955 39.053 44.824 39.084 39.218 39.456

14 Cody Turner 12 23/15:50.500 39.459 41.065 39.744 39.942 40.162

Round M  Race 16 :: 1/8 Electric (A3 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Drew Moller 3 16/10:21.444 37.278 38.629 37.652 37.977 38.629

2 Steve Harris [TQ] 1 16/10:30.091 37.878 39.396 38.349 38.787 39.396

3 Lucas Sanford 4 16/10:31.774 37.946 39.483 38.471 38.900 39.483

4 Tanner Denney 2 16/10:33.726 37.775 39.664 38.047 38.562 39.664

5 Adam Drake 6 15/10:01.816 37.737 40.121 38.480 39.252

6 Chad Panek 7 14/9:49.782 39.622 41.895 40.333 41.213

7 Brian Kuskie 10 14/10:28.639 39.623 44.630 40.949 42.936

8 Cody Turner 5 0/0.000

8 Loch Stigre 8 0/0.000

8 Jason Snyder 9 0/0.000

8 Bill Koch 11 0/0.000

8 Louis Fernandez 12 0/0.000

8 Sean McPike 13 0/0.000

8 Dienna Eichenberger 14 0/0.000
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: ROAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Drew Moller 3 16 10:27.436 2 16 10:25.88
1

1 16 10:21.4
44

3 2 1 3 32/20:47.325

2 Lucas Sanford 2 16 10:27.424 1 16 10:22.73
3

3 16 10:31.77
4

2 1 3 3 32/20:50.157

3 Tanner Denney 1 16 10:27.305 3 16 10:32.96
1

4 16 10:33.72
6

1 3 4 4 32/21:00.266

4 Steve Harris [TQ] 4 16 10:29.481 10 11 10:03.00
0

2 16 10:30.0
91

4 10 2 6 32/20:59.572

5 Adam Drake 5 16 10:32.734 4 15 10:01.44
9

5 15 10:01.81
6

5 4 5 9 31/20:34.183

6 Cody Turner 6 15 10:03.554 5 15 10:05.11
9

8 0 0.000 6 5 8 11 30/20:08.673

7 Chad Panek 7 15 10:09.078 7 14 10:04.45
1

6 14 9:49.78
2

7 7 6 13 29/19:58.860

8 Brian Kuskie 8 15 10:52.450 6 15 10:39.43
8

7 14 10:28.6
39

8 6 7 13 29/21:08.077

9 Louis Fernandez 9 14 10:35.655 8 13 10:13.76
8

8 0 0.000 9 8 8 16 13/10:13.768

10 Dienna Eichenberger 10 13 10:07.099 9 13 10:18.79
3

8 0 0.000 10 9 8 17 13/10:18.793

11 Jason Snyder 11 5 3:35.303 12 0 0.000 8 0 0.000 11 12 8 19 5/3:35.303

12 Sean McPike 12 3 2:20.178 11 4 3:07.957 8 0 0.000 12 11 8 19 4/3:07.957

13 Loch Stigre 13 0 0.000 12 0 0.000 8 0 0.000 13 12 8 20 0/0.000

14 Bill Koch 13 0 0.000 12 0 0.000 8 0 0.000 13 12 8 20 0/0.000
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